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No Player

0 JeremylLaw

0 Ethan Frye

00 Tim Sparks

1 Matt Reid

2  Brian Vance

4  Matt Bicknell

5 Lael Bryant

6  Justin Geer

7  Aaron Cook

8  Steve Palmer

9 Jon Waldo

10  Tim Prusha

11 Michael Burgman
12 Rob Marshall
13  Kurt Savage

14 Joel Kennard
15 Andy Levesque
16  Andrew Cheney
17  Todd Beall

18 Dan Conrad

19  Nate Olin
21 Josh Radcliffe
22  Curt Lowry
23 Joel Reemtsma
24 Dan Adams
25 Dave Anthony
26  Roddy Willis
Head Coach:

Student Assistant:

Cedarville University

"Yellow Jackets"

2000 Men's Varsity Soccer Roster

Pos Ht
G 5-11
G 6-1
G 5-10
G 6-1
M 5-8
F 5-8
M 5-8
M/F  5-11
M/F  5-10
M 5-7
F 6-2
M/D  5-10
D 5-10
D 6-0
M 5-9
D 5-11
D 5-9
D 5-9
D 6-1
M 5-9
M 5-10
D 6-1
M/D 5-8
F 5-11
F 6-1
M 5-11
F 6-1
Roger Swigart
Aaron Bair

Wt

175
175
160
180
145
150
150
160
165
150
185
180
150
170
165
185
150
165
155
150
165
190
160
165
160
185
200

Yr
So
Fr
So
So
Fr
Sr
Jr
Jr
Sr
So
Fr
Sr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Fr
So
Sr
Fr
Fr
Jr
Jr
So
Fr
So
Sr
Sr

Hometown

Newport News, VA

Jamestown, OH
Toledo, OH
Brownsburg, IN
Columbus, OH
Kalispell, MT
Salem, Mi
Batavia, IL
Borden, IN
Massillon, OH
Brookfield, IL
Winona, MN
Pipersville, PA
Bend, OR
Whitinsville, MA
inwood, WV
Bowdoin, ME
Little Rock, AR
Fairfax, VA
Lancaster, OH
Indianapolis, IN
Fairborn, OH
Hedgesville, WV
Kenai, AK
South Hadley, MA
Westerville, OH
Burke, VA

High School
Denbigh Christian
Greeneview
Emmanuel Baptist
Bethesda Christian
St. Charles Preparatory
Flathead Valley Christian
Southfield Christian
Batavia

Graceland Christian
Massillon Christian
Riverside Brookfield
Cotter

Plumstead Christian
Redmond
Whitinsville Christian
Musselman

Mount Ararat

Pulaski Academy
Paul VI

Lancaster

Heritage Christian
Fairborn

Hedgesville

Kenai Central

South Hadley
Worthington Christian
Fairfax Baptist
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